BM28 Series
0.35mm Pitch, 0.6mm Stacking Height,
FPC-to-Board Connectors Supporting Up to 5A
Feb. 2024https://www.hirose.com/en/product/series/BM28
Product page
Ju
l.1
.2

0.18±0.01
P=0.35±0.01
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Pos.
A B C D E F
Purchase Unit
(##) : (51)
Purchase Unit
(##) : (53)
BM28B0.6-6DP/2-0.35V(##) CL0673-5047-0-## 6 2.97 0.70 1.56 1.36 3.85 3.17
20,000pcs
per reel
1,000pcs
per reel
BM28B0.6-10DP/2-0.35V(##) CL0673-5043-0-## 10 3.67 1.40 2.26 2.06 4.55 3.87
BM28B0.6-16DP/2-0.35V(##) CL0673-5066-0-## 16 4.72 2.45 3.31 3.11 5.60 4.92
BM28B0.6-18DP/2-0.35V(##) CL0673-5093-0-## 18 5.07 2.80 3.66 3.46 5.95 5.27
BM28B0.6-20DP/2-0.35V(##) CL0673-5039-0-## 20 5.42 3.15 4.01 3.81 6.30 5.62
BM28B0.6-24DP/2-0.35V(##) CL0673-5024-0-## 24 6.12 3.85 4.71 4.51 7.00 6.32
BM28B0.6-30DP/2-0.35V(##) CL0673-5020-0-## 30 7.17 4.90 5.76 5.56 8.05 7.37
BM28B0.6-34DP/2-0.35V(##) CL0673-5064-0-## 34 7.87 5.60 6.46 6.26 8.75 8.07
BM28B0.6-36DP/2-0.35V(##) CL0673-5026-0-## 36 8.22 5.95 6.81 6.61 9.10 8.42
BM28B0.6-40DP/2-0.35V(##) CL0673-5018-0-## 40 8.92 6.65 7.51 7.31 9.80 9.12
BM28B0.6-44DP/2-0.35V(##) CL0673-5049-0-## 44 9.62 7.35 8.21 8.01 10.50 9.82
BM28B0.6-46DP/2-0.35V(##) CL0673-5097-0-## 46 9.97 7.70 8.56 8.36 10.85 10.17
BM28B0.6-50DP/2-0.35V(##) CL0480-0397-0-## 50 10.67 8.40 9.26 9.06 11.55 10.87
BM28B0.6-58DP/2-0.35V(##) CL0480-0378-0-## 58 12.07 9.80 10.66 10.46 12.95 12.27
BM28B0.6-60DP/2-0.35V(##) CL0673-5037-0-## 60 12.42 10.15 11.01 10.81 13.30 12.62
Unit : mm
Note : This connector has no polarity.
Ju
l.1

0.
01
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Pos.
B G H
Purchase Unit
(##) : (51)
Purchase Unit
(##) : (53)
BM28B0.6-6DS/2-0.35V(##) CL0673-5048-0-## 6 0.70 3.65 2.11
20,000pcs
per reel
1,000pcs
per reel
BM28B0.6-10DS/2-0.35V(##) CL0673-5044-0-## 10 1.40 4.35 2.81
BM28B0.6-16DS/2-0.35V(##) CL0673-5067-0-## 16 2.45 5.40 3.86
BM28B0.6-18DS/2-0.35V(##) CL0673-5092-0-## 18 2.80 5.75 4.21
BM28B0.6-20DS/2-0.35V(##) CL0673-5040-0-## 20 3.15 6.10 4.56
BM28B0.6-24DS/2-0.35V(##) CL0673-5025-0-## 24 3.85 6.80 5.26
BM28B0.6-30DS/2-0.35V(##) CL0673-5021-0-## 30 4.90 7.85 6.31
BM28B0.6-34DS/2-0.35V(##) CL0673-5065-0-## 34 5.60 8.55 7.01
BM28B0.6-36DS/2-0.35V(##) CL0673-5027-0-## 36 5.95 8.90 7.36
BM28B0.6-40DS/2-0.35V(##) CL0673-5019-0-## 40 6.65 9.60 8.06
BM28B0.6-44DS/2-0.35V(##) CL0673-5050-0-## 44 7.35 10.30 8.76
BM28B0.6-46DS/2-0.35V(##) CL0673-5098-0-## 46 7.70 10.65 9.11
BM28B0.6-50DS/2-0.35V(##) CL0480-0396-0-## 50 8.40 11.35 9.81
BM28B0.6-58DS/2-0.35V(##) CL0480-0377-0-## 58 9.80 12.75 11.21
BM28B0.6-60DS/2-0.35V(##) CL0673-5038-0-## 60 10.15 13.10 11.56
Unit : mm
Note : This connector has no polarity.
Ju
l.1